Campionato Amavolley 2024/2025 - PROMOZIONE

classifica completa 21° giornata

SQUADRA
TERZO TEMPO VOLLEY

JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
LOS CHICOS LAKES
CIVE-DIAMO VOLLEY
GARDA VOLLEY
BOLGHERA BONBON
VOLLEY

MOCHENA VOLLEY
TREMENDE SGNAPE
CRUS LAGARINA
TANANAI VOLLEY

SOLELUNA

GLI SCONVOLTI

PT

60
49
45
34
31
29
28
25
20
19
18
14

risultati della 21° giornata

14/04/2025 20:30
Ist.Compr.Sc.Media B.Malfatti

15/04/2025 20:30
Sc.Sup. Rosmini

08/05/2025 20:30
Pal.Ist.Compr. Sc.Elem. e Sc.
Media

17/04/2025 20:30
Liceo Maffei

07/05/2025 20:30
Centro Polifunzionale

17/04/2025 20:45
Sc.Me. Villa Lagarina

www.amavolley.it

G \%

21 20
20 17
21 15
20 12
21 10
21 9
21 9
20 9
21 7
20 8
21 5
21 3

SOLELUNA

BOLGHERA BONBON VOLLEY

TREMENDE SGNAPE

GARDA VOLLEY

CIVE-DIAMO VOLLEY

CRUS LAGARINA

11

12

12

11

14

12

16

18

SV SP
62 10
54 23
51 30
44 35
42 42
37 45
38 44
36 47
32 50
32 49
30 53
26 56
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14-21 22-23 10-21
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18-21 16-21 21-19 21-19 13-5

Qs PF
6,200 1465
2,348 1494
1,700 1508
1,257 1405
1,000 1504
0,822 1422
0,864 1490
0,766 1456
0,640 1447
0,653 1449
0,566 1403
0,464 1309

LOS CHICOS LAKES

GLI SCONVOLTI

TANANAI VOLLEY

TERZO TEMPO VOLLEY

JUNIOR SPORT AVIO

MOCHENA VOLLEY

PS

1091

1266

1366

1385

1484

1537

1490

1532

1526

1530

1565

1580

QP
1,343

1,180

1,104

1,014

1,013

0,925

1,000

0,950

0,948

0,947

0,896

0,828
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